PREPARED_ 6[97/07, 14:00:18
Harnett Couqt

ADDRESS “. :
CONTRACTOR

OWNER
PARCE

APPL NUMBER:
DIRECTICNS

i

INSPECTION
INSPECTOR:

TICKET PAGE 33
IVR DATE 6/08/07

205 CASTLEROCK DR
CAVINESS & CATES BUILDING AND
BUILDING #1708

CAVINESS & CATES

03-9587-13-

-0020- -28-
07-50016518 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)

TAKE 27 TOWARDS WESTERN HARNETT HIGH
SCHOOL TURN LEFT ON BUFFALO RD APPROY 2
MILES TURN LEFT ON ALPINE DR TURN LEFT
@ 3RD ST TIMBERLAND DR INTO S/D LOT 108

JB

SUBDIV: THE SUMMIT SEC3 50 LOTS
PHONE : {910) 481-0503
PHONE

STRUCTURFE: (00 000 56X64 4BDR
FLOOD ZONE X

PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD

FLOOD ZONE

TYP/S

Q

REQUESTED
COMPLETED

INSP
RESULT

DESCRIPTICN
RESULTS/COMMENTS

R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC PCLE VRU #: 001357532

B101

B101

B101

AS14

B103

B103

B103

B1D3

B103

B105

Bi05

H824

R425

129

R429

R429

01

02

03

01

a1

02

03

04

05

02

01

01

01

01

01

02

2/21/07
2/21/07
2/22/07
2/22/07
2/26/07
2/26/07
3/05/07
2/28/07
3/08/07
3/08/07
3/12/07
3/12/07
3/13/07
3/13/07

3/16/07
3/16/07

3/20/07
3/20/07
3/21/07
3/21/07
3/22/07
3/21/07
3/22/07
3/22/07
3/28/07
3/28/07
3/29/07
3/28/07
6/06/07
6/06/07
5/08/07

K3
DP

MR
AP
MR
AP
TI
CA
JW
AP
MR
AP
MR
AP

&

R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001358738

R*BLDG FCOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001360254

ADDRESS CONFIRMATION TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 001362055

w205 Castlerock Dr

R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP
foundation missed p
R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP
nor ready

R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP
footer not prepared
dec not pour without
get engineer letter
R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP
1. No engineers le

Lot 108
SVC POLE VRU #: 0013674898
rojection in three spots ... see plans

8vC POLE VRU #: 001369236

SVC POLE VRU #: 001369824

for repair

inspection

on repair

SVC POLE VRU #: 001372446
tter in box and repair cof footer was

poured prior to inspection. Mike specifically said not to

pour until inspecti
certifies foundatio
R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP
VOICE MESSAGE LEFT
R*QFPEN FLOOR TIME

R*OPEN FLOOR VRU

w ENVIR. OPERATICONS P

FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN

R*INSULATION INSPEC

FOUR TRADE FINAL

cnn. Permit on held until engineer
n. DO NOT INSTALL FLOOR SYSTEM
SVC POLE VRU #: 001373454
: 17:00 VRU #: 001375203
#: 001375138
ERMIT TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 001377340

VRU #: 001379467

TION VRU #: 001380259

VRU #: 001423631

handrail needed in garage at steps

FOUR TRADE FINAL

-------------------------------------- COMMENTS AND

VRU #: 001425737

NOTES ~- === === == m e mm oo oo



PREPARED 2/23/07, 14:00:10 INSPECTION TICKET PAGE 40

Harnett County INSPECTOR: IVR DATE 2/26/707
ADDRESS . : 205 CASTLEROCK DR SUBDIV: THE SUMMIT SEC3 50 LOTS

CONTRACTCR : CAVINESS & CATES BUILDING AND PHCNE : (510) 481-0503

OWNER . . : ALLIED INVESTERS, INC #108 PHONE

PARCEL . . : 03-9587-13- -00Z0- -2B-

APPL NUMBER: 07-50016518 CF NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)

DIRECTIONS : TARE 27 TCOWARDS WESTERN HARNETT HIGH
SCHOOL TURN LEFT ON BUFFALQO RD APPROX 2
MILES TURN LEFT ON ALPINE DR TURN LEFT
@ 3RD ST TIMBERLAND DR INTO S/D LOT 108
JBE

STRUCTURE: 000 000 56X64 4BDR

FLOOD ZONE . . . . : FLOOD ZONE X

PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * S5¥D

REQUESTED INSP DESCRIPTION
TYFP/3SQ COMPLETED RESULT RESULTS/COMMENTS

B101 01 2/21/07 TI R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: C01357532
2/21/07 CA

B101 02 2/22/07 MR R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001358738
2/22/07 CA

B101 03 2/26/07 *BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001360254

TI
AP

-------------------------------------- COMMENTS AND NOTES - ==~ m e o mee oo




FREPARED 3/07/07, 14:01:24 INSFECTION TICKET PAGE 25

Harnett County } INSPECTOR: IVR DATE - 3/08/07
ADDRESS . : 205 CASTLEROCK DR SUBDIV: THE SUMMIT SEC3 50 LOTS

CONTRACTOR : CAVINESS & CATES BUILDING AND PHONE : {910) 481-0503

CWNER . . : ALLIED INVESTERS, INC #7108 PHONE

PARCEL . . : 03-9587-13- -0020- -28-

APPL NUMBER: 07-50016518 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)

DIRECTICNS : TAKE 27 TOWARDS WESTERN HARNETT HIGH
SCHOOL TURN LEFT ON BUFFALC RD APPROX 2
MILES TURN LEFT ON ALPINE DR TURN LEFT
@ 3RD ST TIMBERLAND DR INTO 3/D LOT 108
JB

STRUCTURE: 000 000 56X64 4BDR

FLOCOD ZONE . . . . : FLOOD ZONE X

PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD

REQUESTED INSP DESCRIPTION

TYP/3Q COMPLETED RESULT RESULTS/COMMENTS

B101 01 2721707 TI R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMF SVC POLE VRU #: 001357532
2721707 CA

B101 02 2/22/07 MR R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC PCOLE VRU #: 001358738
2/22/07 CA

B101 Q3 2/26/07 MR R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001360254
2/26/07 AP

AB14 Gt 3/05/07 TI ADDRESS CONFIRMATION TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 001362055
2/28/07 AP 205 Castlerock Dr Lot 108

E103 01 3/08707 %i ﬂn//n R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRO #: (001367498

pa it




PREPARED 3/09/07, 14:17:00 INSPECTION TICKET PAGE 20

Harnett County INSPECTCR: IVR DATE i/j12/07
ADDRESS . : 205 CASTLEROCK DR SUBDIV: THE SUMMIT SEC3 50 LOTS

CONTRACTOR : CAVINESS & CATES BUILDING AND PHONE : (810) 481-0503

OWNER . . : ALLIED INVESTERS, INC #108 PHONE

PARCEL . . : 03-9587-13- -0020- -28-

APPL NUMBER: 07-50016518 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD}

DIRECTIONS : TAKE 27 TOWARDS WESTERN HARNETT HIGH
SCHOOL TURN LEFT ON BUFFALO RD APPROX 2
MILES TURN LEFT ON ALPINE DR TURN LEFT
@ 3RD ST TIMBERLAND DR INTO S§/D LOT 108
JB

STRUCTURE: 000 000 56X64 4BDR

FLOOD ZONE . . , . : FLOOD ZONE X
# BEDROOMS . 4.00 PROPOSED USE SFD
SEPTIC - EXISTING? . . . . : NEW

PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SF¥D
REQUESTED INSP DESCRIPTION
TYP/SQ COMPLETED RESULT RESULTS/COMMENTS

Biol 01 2/21/07 TI R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC PCLE VRU #: 001357532
2/21/07 CA

B101l Q2 2/22/07 MR R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001358738
2/22/07 CA

B101 03 2/26/07 MR R*BLDG FOQTING / TEMEP SVC POLE VRU #: 001360254
2/26/07 AP

A8l4 01 3/08/07 TI ADDRESS CONFIRMATION TIME: 17:00 VRU $#: 001362055
2/28/07 AP 205 Castlerock Dr Lot 108

B103 01 3/08/07 MR R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001367498
3/08/07 DA foundaticn missed projection in three spots ... =zee plans

Bl03 02 3/12/07 TI R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001369236



PREFARED 3/12/07, 14:00:06 INSPECTICN TICKET PAGE 33

Harnett County INSPECTOR: IVR DATE 3/13/07
ADDRESS . : 205 CASTLEROCK DR SUBDIV: THE SUMMIT SEC3 50 LOTS

CONTRACTOR : CAVINESS & CATES BUILDING AND PHONE : (210) 481-0503

OWNER . . : ALLIED INVESTERS, INC #108 PHONE

PARCEL . . : 03-8%87-13- -0020- -28-

APPL NUMBER: 07-50016518 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)

DIRECTTIONS : TAKE 27 TOWARDS WESTERN HARNETT HIGH
SCHOOL TURN LEFT CON BUFFALC RD AFPPROX 2
MILES TURN LEFT ON ALPINE DR TURN LEFT
@ 3RD ST TIMBERLAND DR INTO S/D LOT 108
JB

STRUCTURE: 000 000 56X%X64 4BDR

FLOOD ZONE . ., . . : FLOOD ZCONE X

PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD

REQUESTED INSP DESCRIPTION
TYP/S5Q COMPLETED RESULT RESULTS/COMMENTS
B10T 01 2/21/707 TT R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001357532
2/21707 Ca
B101 02 2/22/07 MR R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC PCLE VRU #: 001358738
2/22/07 CA
B101 03 2/26/07 MR R*BLDG FOCTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001360254
2/26/07 AP
AB14 01 3/05/07 TT ADDRESS CONFIRMATION TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 001362055
2/28/07 AP 205 Castlercck Dr Lot 108
B103 01 3/08/07 MR R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001367498
3/08/07 @ foundation missed projection in three spots ... see plans
B103 02 3/12/07 VK R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001363236
3/12/07 Ch nor ready
B103 03 3/13/07 TI R*BLLG FOUND & TEMP SVC PCLE VRU #: 001369824
PP-MR 5o
e MR COMMENTS AND NOTES —— -~ —~ o mmmmmmmm oo

e



PREPARED 3/15/07, 14:04:03 INSPECTION TICKET PAGE 34
Harnett County INSPECTCR: IVR DATE 3/16/07
ADbRESS 205 CASTLEROCK DR SUBDIV: THE SUMMIT SEC3 50 LOTS
CONTRACTOR CAVINESS & CATES BUILDING AND PHONE : (910) 481-0503
OWNER ALLIED INVESTERS, INC #108 PHONE
PARCEL : 03-9587-13-  -0020- -28-
APPL NUMBER: 07-50016518 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL {SFD)
DIRECTIONS TAKE 27 TOWARDS WESTERN HARNETT HIGH
SCHOOL TURN LEFT ON BUFFALO RD APPROX 2
MILES TURN LEFT ON ALPINE DR TURN LEFT
@ 3RD ST TIMBERLAND DR INTC S/D LOT 108
JB
STRUCTURE: 000 000 56X64 4BDR
FLOCD ZONE . FLOOD ZCNE X
PERMIT: CPSF (0 CP * SFD
REQUESTED INSP DESCRIPTICN
TYP/SQ COMPLETED RESULT RESULTS/COMMENTS
B101 01 2721707 TI R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SV POLE VRU #: 001357532
2/21/07 CA
B101 02 2/22/07 MR R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VR #: 001358738
2/22/07 CA
B101 013 2/26/07 MR R*BLDG FOCTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001380254
2/26/07 AP
A814 01 3/05/07 TI ADDRESS CONFIRMATION TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 0013820585
2/28/07 AP 205 Castlerock Dr Lot 108
B103 O 3/08/07 MR E*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRO #: 001367498
3/08/07 DA foundaticn missed prejection in three spots ... see plang
B103 02 3/12/07 MR R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC DOLE VRU #: 0013569236
3/12/07 Ch nor ready
B103 03 3/13/07 ME R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: (001369824
3/13/07 footer not prepared for repair
do not pour without inspecticn
get engineer letter on repair
B103 04 %é16/07 TI E) R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC PCLE VRU #: 001372446
2= PT oy g
———————————————————————————————————— COMMENTS AND NOTES ~---=w - vmmmm e mmmmmee



PREPARED 3/19/07, 13:58:12
Harnett County

ADDRESS 205 CASTLEROCK DR

CONTRACTOR CAVINESS & CATES BUILDING AND
OWNER ALLIED INVESTERS, INC #108
PARCEL . . : 03-9587-13- -0020- -28-

APPL NUMBER: 07-50016518 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)

DIRECTIONS TAKE 27 TOWARDS WESTERN HARNETT HIGH
SCHOOL TUEN LEFT ON BUFFALQ RD APPROX 2
MILES TURN LEFT ON ALPINE DR TURN LEFT
@ 3RD ST TIMBERLAND DR INTO S/D LOT 108
JB

STRUCTURE: 000 000 56X64 4BDR
FLOOD ZONE . . . . FLOCD Z0ONE X

PERMIT: CPSF (00 CP * SFD

INSPECTICN TICKET
INSPECTOR: IVR

SUBDIV: THE SUMMIT SEC3 50 LOTS
PHONE
PHONE

PAGE 37

(210) 481-0503

POLE VRO #: 001357532
POLE VR #: 001358738
POLE VRU #: 001360254
VRU #: 001362055

Lat 108
VRU #: 001367498

foundation missed projecticn in three spots ... see plans

VRU #: 001369236

VRU #: 001369824

VRU #: 001372446
nd repair cf footer was
ike specifically said not to

Permit on hold until engineer
DO NOT INSTALL FLOOR SYSTEM

REQUESTED INSP DESCRIPTION
TYP/SQ COMPLETED RESULT RESULTS/CCOMMENTS
B101 01 2/21/07 TI R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC
2/21/07 CA
B101 02 2/22/07 MR R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP 3SVC
2/22/07 Ca
B101 03 2/26/07 MR E*BLDG FOCTING / TEME SVC
2726707 AP
AB14 01 3/05/07 TI ADDRESS CONFIRMATION TIME: 17:00
2/28/07 AP 205 Castlerock Dr
B102 01 3/08/07 MR R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE
3/08/07 DA
B103 02 3/12/07 MR R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE
3/12/07 CA nor ready
B103 03 3/13/07 MR R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE
3/13/07 DP footer not prepared for repair
de not pour without inspection
get engineer letter on repair
B103 (04 3/16/07 e R*BLDG FOQ‘D & TEMP SVC PCLE
3/16/07 @ 1. No engine&
poured prior t
pour until Tnspection.
certifies foundation.
B103 05 3/20/07 TI E*BLDG FOUND & TEME SVC

fgé —lﬂi OICE MESSAGE LEFT

-------------------------------------- COMMENTS AND NOTES

POLE VRU #: 001373454



PREPARED

3/21/07,

Harnett County

SUBDIV: THE SUMMIT SEC3 50 LOTS

ADDRE

CONTRACTCOR

OWNER
PARCE

APPL NUMBER:

S8

L

©:09:32

205 CASTLEROCK DR
: CAVINESS & CATES BUILDING AND PHONE
ALLTED TNVESTERS,

03-9587-13-
07~50016518 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)

-C020-

INSPECTION TICKET
INSPECTOR: IVR

INC #108 PHONE

_28-

PAGE 1

(810) 481-0503

TAKE 27 TOWARDS WESTERN HARNETT HIGH

DIRECTIONS

SCHOOL TURN LEFT
MILES TURN

ON BUFFALO RD APPROX 2
LEFT CN ALPINE DR TURN LEFT

" @ 3RD ST TIMBERLAND DR INTO S/D LOT 108

JB

STRUCTURE: 000 000 56X64 ABDR
FLOOD ZONE X

PERMIT: CPSF (00 CP * SFD

FLOCD ZCNE

TYP/S

Q

REQUESTED
COMPLETED

INSP
RESULT

DESCRIFTION
RESULTS/COMMENTS

R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001357532

B107

B10G7

B101

AB14

B103

B103

B103

B103

B103

Bi05

01

02

03

01

01

02

03

G4

05

P

2/21/07
2/21/07
2722407
2/22/07
2/26/07
2/26/07
3/05/07
2/28/07
3/08/07
3/08/07
3/12/07
3/12/07
3/13/07
3/13/07

3/16/07
3/16/07

3/z20/07
3/20/07
3/21/07

Ks
DE

R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001358738

R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001360254

ADDRESS CONFIRMATION TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 001362055

205 Castlerock Dr

Lot 108

R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 0071367488
foundation missed projection in three spots ... see plans
R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRO #: 001369236

nor ready

R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001369824
footer not prepared for repair

do not pour without inspecticn

get engineer letter on repair

R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001372446

1. No engineers letter in

box and repair of footer was

poured prior to inspection. Mike specifically said not to
pour until inspecktion. Permit on hold until engineer
certifies foundation. DO NOT INSTALL FLOOR SYSTEM

R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001373454

VOICE MESSAGE LEFT
R*0OPEN FLOOR TIME: 17:00

VRU #: 001375203




PREPARED 3/27/07, INSPECTICN TICKET
Harnett County INSPECTOR: IVR

ADDRESS . :

13:58:02

41

205 CASTLERQOCX DR SUBDIV: THE SUMMIT SEC3 50 LOTS
CONTRACTOR : CAVINESS & CATES BUILDING AND PHONE {910) 4B1-0503
COWNER ALLIED INVESTERS, INC #108 PHONE -
PARCEL 03-9587-13- -0020- -28-
APPL NUMBER: 07-50016518 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)
DIRECTIONS TAKE 27 TOWARDS WESTERN HARNETT HIGH

SCHOOL TURN LEFT ON BUFFALO RD APPROX 2
MILES TURN LEFT ON ALPINE DR TURN LEFT
@ 3RD ST TIMBERLAND DR INTO S/D LOT 108
JB

STRUCTURE: 000 000 56X64 4BDR

FLOOD ZONE . . . . FLOOD ZCONE X

PERMIT: CPSF {0 CP * SFD

REQUESTED INSPE DESCRIPTION
TYP/SQ COMPLETED RESULT RESULTS/COMMENTS
B101 01 2/21/07 TT R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001357532
2/21/07 CA
B1G1 02 2/22/07 MR R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SV({ POLE VRU #: 001358738
2/22/707 CA
B101 03 2/26/07 MR R*BLDG POOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001360254
2/26/07 AP
2814 01 3/05/07 TI DRESS CONFIRMATION TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 001362055
2/28/07 AP ¢2§5 Castlerock Dr Lot 108
B1C3 O 3/08/07 MR R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001367498
3/08/07 DA foundation missed projection in three spots ... see plans
B103 02 3/12/07 MR R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC BOLE VRU #: 001369236
3/12/07 CA nor ready
Bi103 03 3/13/07 MR R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001365824
3/13/07 DP footer not prepared for repair
do not pour without inspection
get engineer letter on repair
B103 04 3/16/07 K3 R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001372446
3/16/07 DP 1. No engineers letter in box and repair of footer was
poured prior to inspection. Mike specifically said not to
pour until inspection. Permit on hold until engineer
certifies foundation. DO NOT TINSTALL FLOOR SYSTEM
B103 05 3/20/07 MR R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001373454
3/20/07 AP VOICE MESSAGE LEFT
B105 02 3/21/07 MR R*QPEN FLOOR TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 001375203
3/21/07 AP
B105 01 3/22/07 TI R*OPEN FLOCR VRU #: 001375138
3/21/07 CA
HE8Z4 01 3/22/07 JW aJEQVIR. OPERATIONS PERMIT TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 001377340
3/22/07 AP
R425 01 3/28/07 TIL FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN VRU #: 001379487
; »



PREPARED 3/28/07,

Harnett County

: 205 CASTLEROCK DR

: CAVINESS & CATES BUILDING AND PHONE : (910) 481-0503
ALLIED INVESTERS,

ADDRESS
CONTRACTOR

OWNER
PARCE

APPL, NUMBER:
DIRECTIONS

L

03-9587-13-
07-50016518 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)

13:57:40

INSFECTION TICKET PAGE
INSPECTOR: IVR DATE

SUBDIV: THE SUMMIT SEC3 S0 LOTS

INC #108 PHONE :
-0020-

-28-

TAKE 27 TOWARDS WESTERN HARNETT HIGH

SCHOCL TURN LEFT ON BUFFALO RD APPROX 2
MILES TURN LEFT ON ALPINE DR TURN LEFT
@ 3RD ST TIMBERLAND DR INTO S/D LOT 108

JB

34
3/29/07

STRUCTURE: 000 (00 56X64 ABDR

FLOOD ZONE

FLOCD ZONE

X

PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD

TYP/S

Q

DESCRIPTICN
RESULTS/COMMENTS

B1O1

B101

B1O1

A814

B103

B103

B103

B103

B103

B105

B105

H824

R425

I124

01

02

03

01

01

)

03

04

05

02

01

a1

01

01

REQUESTED INSP
COMPLETED RESULT
2/21/07 TI
2/21/07 CA
2/22/07 MR
2/22/07 ca
2/26/07 MR
2/26/07 AP
3/05/07 TI
2/28/07 AP
3/08/07 MR
3/08/07 DA
3/12/07 MR
3/12/07 Ca
3/13/07 MR
3/13/07 DP
3/16/07 K3
3/16/07 DE
3/20/07 MR
3/20/07 AP
3/21/07 MR
3/21/07 AP
3/22/07 TI
3/21/07 CA
3/22/07 JW
3/22/07 AP
3/28/07 MR
3/28/07 AP
3/29/07 TI
AP -m

R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP 8VC POLE VRU #: 001357532
R*BLDG FOCTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001358738
R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 007360254
ADDRESS CONFIRMATION TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 001362055

205 Castlerock Dr Lot 108
R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001367498

foundation missed projection in three spots ... see plans

R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001369236
nor ready

R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRO #: 001369824
footer not prepared for repair

do not pour without ingpection

get engineer letter on repair

R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001372446

1. ©No engineers letter in box and repair of footer was

poured prior tc inspection. Mike specifically said not to

pour until inspection. Permit on hold until engineer
certifies foundaticn. DO NOT INSTALL FLOCR SYSTEM
R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001373454

VOICE MESSAGE LEFT

R*OPEN FLOCR TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 001375203

R*QOPEN FLOOR VRU #: 001375138

ENVIR. OPERATICONS PERMIT TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 001377340

FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN VRU #: 001379467

R*INSULATICON INSPECTION VRU #: 001380259




16

PREPARED 6/05/07, 14:01:44 INSPECTION TICKET FPAGE
Harnett County INSPECTOR: IVR DATE
ADDRESS . : 205 CASTLEROCK DR SUBDIV: THE SUMMIT SEC3 50 LOTS
CONTRACTOR : CAVINESS & CATES BUILDING AND PHONE : (910) 481-0503
CWNER . . : CAVINESS & CATES BUILDING #108 PHCNE
PARCEL . . : 03-9587-13- -0020- -28-
APPL NUMBER: (07-50016518 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL [SFD)
DIRECTIONS : TAKE 27 TOWARDS WESTERN EARNETT HIGH
SCHOOL TURN LEFT ON BUFFALO RD APPROX 2
MIT.ES TURN LEFT ON ALPINE DR TURN LEFT
@ 3RD ST TIMBERLAND DR INTQ S/D LOT 108
JB
STRUCTURE: 000 000 56X64 4BDR
FLOOD ZONE . . . . : FLOOD ZONE X
# BEDROOMS . . . . . . . . : 4.00 PROPOSED USE - SFD
SEPTIC - EXISTING? . . . . : NEW
PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD
REQUESTED INSP DESCRIPTION
TYP/SQ COMPLETED RESULT RESULTS/COMMENTS
B101 Q1 2/21/07 TI R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001357532
2/21/07 CA
B101 02 2/22/07 MR R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001358738
2/22/07 CA
B101 03 2/26/07 MR R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC FOLE VRU #: 001360254
2/26/07 AP
A814 O 3/05/07 TT uzﬁﬁDRESS CONFIRMATION TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 001362055
2/28/07 AP 205 Castlerock Dr Lot 108
BiC3 O 3/08/07 ME R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001367498
3/08/07 DA foundation missed projection in three spots see plans
B103 02 3/12/07 MR R*BLDG FOQUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001369236
3/12/07 CA nor ready
B103 03 3/13/07 MR R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC BOLE VRU #: 001369824
3/13/07 DP footer not prepared for repair
do not pour without inspection
get engineer letter on repair
B103 04 3/16/07 K8 R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP 8SVC POLE VRO #: 001372446
3/16/07 DP 1. ©No engineers letter in box and repair of footer was
peured pricr tc inspection. Mike specifically said not to
pour until inspection. Permit con hold until engineer
certifies feoundation. DO NOT INSTALL FLOOR SYSTEM
B103 05 3/20/07 MR R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP 5VC POLE VRU #: 001373454
3/20/07 AP VOICE MESSAGE LEFT
B105 02 3/21/07 MR R*OPEN FLOOR  TIME: 17:00  VRU #: 001375203
3/21/07 AP
B105 01 3/22/07 TI R*OPEN FLOOR VRU #: 001375138
3/21/07 CA
HE824 01 3/22/07 JW l"'él‘fI;fIR. CPERATIONS PERMIT TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 001377340
3/22/07 AP
R425 071 /28707 MR FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN VRU #: 001379467
/28707 AP
I12% 01 3/29/07 MR R*INSULATION TNSPECTION VRU #: 001380259
3728707 AP
R429 €1 6/06/07 TI FOUR TRADE FINAL VRU #: 001423631
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COUNTY OF HARNETT
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION
AND PLANNING/DEVELOPMENT ,‘
CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

This certificate issued pursuant to the requirements of Section 105 of the North Carolina State Building _ﬁ;ﬂ’
Code and the Harnett County Zoning Ordinance certifies at the time of issuance this structure was in
compliance with the various ordinances of the County of Harnett regulating development and buuldmg
construction or use. For the following:

Use Classification. QQ = Conditional Use Parmit No.:
Type of Construction: 'I:’_’:_ Building Permit No.:
Owner of Building: Q :Q \ 5 o 4 Eigf Electrical Permit No.:

Building Address. 26 5 N 5&:!: roc [c_ Insulation Permit No.:

Zoning District: Plumbing Permit No.:

Zoning Permit No.: Mech. Permit No.:
Date: é - -7 Envir. C.O. No.:

Building Official Zoning Official




